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New products classified in the IDTF-database

The following products and cleaning regimes have now been incorporated into the IDTF:

N° IDTF

30700

20083

30694

30695

40440

30696

30701

30697

10171

30698

Product name

Cleaning agents with cleaning regime B (Green Unikleen #1223)

Organic substrate of vegetable and mineral origin
(Semilit, Fertilit)

PVC stabilizer
(BAEROPAN R 9166 FP/7)

Wine products for distillation, denatured

Stable bedding new, consisting of vegetable / mineral products with cleaning
regime A

Glass fibres

Mixture of (metal) oxides (Koranel)

Calcium nitrate terahydrate (Nutriox)

Plastic used furniture and parts of furniture intended for recycling or disposal

Acrylic acid

Cleaning
regime

B
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